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BENELLI LEONCINO 500 (2017)
N° Descrizione Caratteristiche Codice Quantità

1
Paramotore - Engine Guard 
Pare-carter - Sturzbuegel

Defensa De Moto - Paramotor
-

TN8704DXV
TN8704SXV

2 (Dx,Sx)

2
Vite - Screw 

Vis - Schraube
Tornillo - Parafuso

TE M10x70 1070TE 2

3
Rondella Inox - Stainless Steel Washer 

Rondelle Inox - Rostfreie Unterlegscheibe Aus Stahl 
Arandela Inox - Arruela Lisa De Aço Inox

- 101RON 2

4
Distanziale - Spacer

Entretoise - Distanzstueck - Distanciador
Ø20x22 Foro 10,5 C20L22F10,5T 1

5
Distanziale - Spacer

Entretoise - Distanzstueck - Distanciador
Ø20x8 Foro 10,5 C20L8F10,5T 1

6
Tappo - Cap

Fiche - Stecker
Enchufe – Boné

- 25TAPBA 2

7
Componenti Originali - Original Parts
Parties Originales - Original Bauteile

Componentes Originales - Componentes Origin
- - -

3 4 521 6

17 mm
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BENELLI LEONCINO 500 (2017)

LATO SINISTRO -LEFT SIDE - CÓTÉ GAUCHE

LINKE SEITE - LADO IZQUIERDO - LADO ESQUERDO

REMOVE

REMOVE

7

7

7

1

1

KEEP IN POSITION THE 

WASHER

7
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BENELLI LEONCINO 500 (2017)

LATO DESTRO - RIGHT SIDE -CÓTÉ DROIT

RECHTE SEITE -LADO DERECHO -LADO DIREITO

7

7
6

1

2

3
5

REMOVE REMOVE
7

7

7

KEEP IN POSITION THE 

WASHER
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BENELLI LEONCINO 500 (2017)
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